Rolling Bearing Lubrication Made Easy
FAG CONCEPT2 E KIT
The FAG CONCEPT2 automatic lubricator is ideally suited for individual
lubrication of two bearing positions in electric motors, fans, and compressors.
A complete E KIT system specifically developed for retrofitting on electric
motors is now available. In addition to the FAG CONCEPT2 lubricator, this
system comprises all the accessory components required for mounting
and installation, allowing a simple upgrade to a fully automatic relubrication

F2
A4
Type Ordering number Ordering designation
CONCEPT2 EKIT
(battery)
092662269-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2-2P-EKIT
CONCEPT2 EKIT
(mains DC 24 V)
092662277-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2-2P-24VDC-EKIT
66 TPI 252 Schaeffler Technologies
Device holders
The device holders facilitate the mounting of the lubricators
CONCEPT2 and CONCEPT8 directly on the equipment to be lubricated
or in its vicinity.
Scope of delivery
Device holders for CONCEPT2
Device holder for CONCEPT2, with mounting material:
■ universal locating bracket made from high grade steel
■ 5 support washers in different dimensions,
for locating the mounting bracket, for example by means
of an eye bolt on a electric motor
■ 2 socket head screws M6�50 with a retaining nut,
for locating the lubricator on the universal locating bracket.
Scope of delivery
Device holders for CONCEPT8
Device holder for CONCEPT8, for the additional location of splitters
and progressive distributors, with mounting material:
■ mounting baseplate made from high grade steel,
including all holes
■ 2 brackets made from high grade steel for the fixing of lubrication
lines, including hose grommets
■ 2 socket head screws M8�80 with a retaining nut,
for locating the lubricator on the device holder.
Device holders for:
� CONCEPT2
� CONCEPT8
Figure 1
 Application examples
of device holders 00
0A
F3
72
00
0A
F3
72
Schaeffler Technologies TPI 252 67
Type overview
Device holders
Type Ordering number Ordering designation
A Device holder for
CONCEPT2
092435726-0000-10 ARCALUB-C2.HOLDER-KIT
B Device holder for
CONCEPT8
093204094-0000-10 ARCALUB-C8.HOLDER-KIT